Brief description of Job Appointment of a Tax Consultant for Direct 

Taxation matters of the company on a monthly 

retainer-ship basis. 

4. Tender Fee (non-refundable) Rs.4000/- (Four Thousand) to be submitted 

online on e-Tender Portal 

5. Earnest Money Deposit   Rs.12000/- (Twelve Thousand) to be submitted 

online on e-Tender Portal 

6. Date of Downloading 11.09.2024 

7. Pre-Bid Date and Time Pre-Bid meeting will be organized over online 

platform only on 18.09.2024 at 12.30 Hrs. Only 

queries as per format reaching WTL by 17.09.2024